

**M.A.C.C. Case No. 31 of 2020**

**08/ 12.06.2020:**

No step is taken by Bar Association due to CORONA.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 21.08.2020 for S.R & A.D.

Dictd. by me

Judge,MACT  
FTC-II,Raiganj

Judge,MACT  
FTC-II,Raiganj