

M.A.C.C Case No. 31 of 2020
CNR. No. WBUD01-000239-2020
J.O Code-WB00891

18/22.12.2022:

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

None appears on repeated calls.

The case is adjourned.

To 04.03.2023 for exparte hearing.

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj, U/D.