

M.A.C.C Case No. 31 of 2020
CNR. No. WBUD01-000239-2020
J.O Code-WB00891

21/13.06.2023:

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

OP/Ins Co is ready through their Ld. Advocate.

Issues are not framed today.

PO is busy in recording deposition in custodial case.

To 02.08.2023 for framing of issue.

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj.