

WBUD010002392020



M A C C/31/2020
Rina Talukdar Vs. Dilip Molla

26/23.07.2024:

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW.

Petitioner/Claimant is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

OP/Ins Co takes steps.

To 05.10.2024 for further evidence of PW, id necessary order.

D/C
MACT,ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)
ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

