

WBUD010002392020



M A C C/31/2020
Rina Talukdar Vs. Dilip Molla

27/05.10.2024:

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW-2, id necessary order.

By filing a petition, Petitioner has prayed for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Consider prayer is allowed as last and special chance.

OP/Ins Co. takes steps.

To 20.12.2024 for further evidence of PW-2.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,

Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS