

WBUD010002392020



M A C C/31/2020  
**Rina Talukdar Vs. Dilip Molla**  
**JO Code-WB00699**

**28/20.12.2024:**

Regular PO is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW-2.

Petitioner/Claimant is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

OP/Ins Co. takes steps.

**To 25.02.2025 for further evidence of PW-2.**

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj  
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,  
Uttar Dinajpur, I/C

Visit [ecourts.gov.in](http://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS